

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 11758 of 2025****AMIT KUMAR DUBEY *versus* HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

27/10/2025	List before a Bench, in which, I (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J) am not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	