



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 11758 of 2025

AMIT KUMAR DUBEY **versus** HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/11/2025	Shri Sunil Otwani, Senior Advocate with Shri Amit Soni, learned counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dhiraj K. Wankhede , learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 on advance copy. Issue notice to respondent nos. 2 to 27, on payment of P.F. within 10 days. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Shoaib	